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Multi-Fiber Engineering Excellence

MTP® MINI LOOPBACK

Optec’s latest MTP® Mini Loopback provides a
fast and efficient solution to test

the performance of transmitting and receiving
sensitivity of the optical network device. With
a length of only 37mm, the compact appearance
of the Loopback can greatly optimise the
wiring space. For compressive strength, the
newly designed protection box has been greatly
enhanced, and the housing has been effectively

protected from easy damages. The quick

connector removal tool will also be released soon.
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" APPLICATIONS

» Optical network equipment self-test

Optical fiber integrated wiring

System loop testing

Optical fiber loop testing

Network diagnosis and testing

Storage LAN application

FEATURES

Conform to Telcordia GR-1435-CORE and RoHS 2.0

Connector type:
MTP

Fiber modes:

Single-mode/Multi-mode
Optical fiber type:
SM or MM, specific fiber optional

Fiber count type:

MTP (8F, 12F, 16F, 24F)
Options:

Elite (low loss); Standard

Male and female struct

Link loss:

SM low loss Link Loss <0.5dB
SM standard Link Loss <1.0dB
MM low loss Link Loss <0.4dB
MM standard Link Loss <0.8dB
Return loss:

SM APC >60dB; MMPC= 25dB
Product dimension:

37mm (L) x 11mm (W) x 6.8mm (H)
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SM low loss Link Loss <0.5dB
SM standard Link Loss <1.0dB
MM low loss Link Loss <0.4dB
MM standard Link Loss <0.8dB
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